

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Before the Registrar S.G. Shah

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 107 OF 2007

MEENAKSHI JORDAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEIL JORDAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report))

Date: 29/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mona Rajvanshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for rejoinder affidavit.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar